BEEHE EIRE

B

SH7TEE %8 N WY C

A|H XHIEE XHAS IRATE| &5 BE #%
411 M EEE [4B~6HA%5@180,000x3H 540,000 540,000

4| 8 | ZE-HEEFHE |ABE (FRME~HTE) 230 539,770

419 AG&E EBRAHMGAD) 33,000 506,770

4 |12 LR E UFERE 330 506,440/ 50%3&tE
4 |14 L E UFERE 1,100 505,340/ 50%3&t E
4118 E£BE RIRETIV B4 OKE 3,648 501,692 80%3;t L
4|23 HAEMRE |REE 330 501,362

4|23 HAEHRE |RBEE 330 501,032

4|30 HEHERE |RRrIO2FAMGAS) 8,135 492897

519 AG&E EBRIMGAD) 33,000 459,897

5112 LR E HP®{ER - HR—r# (4R %) 11,000 448,897

5|20 GREHAERE |REE 99,932 348965

5120 REMEE |[BERE 11,385 337,580

5|20 FREMERE [XEE 290 337,290

5 |21 REMEE (REFE 15900 321,390

5|23 S 3 LRERRE 2,396 318,994 50%7%t L
5125 L& BUGHIER & 6,600 312,394

5 | 31 REMRE |[RRIO2FAMGAD) 8,135 304,259

5 | 31 SEE 300,000 604,259

65 L¥RE XL R—b (vol.5) FII 95,291 508,968|| 93.75%Et L
6|7 L& REL7R—hk (vol.5) A 99,618 409,350/ 93.75%%t L
6|9 NS EBEFARGAD) 33,000 376,350

6|18 LR E RELR—k (vol.5) IRRTF1Y 165,515 210,835| 93.75%7%t L
6|18 LR E X ELAR—F (vol.5) EN 84,385 126,450|| 93.75%5t L
6 |23 EHBE XL R—bk(vol5) EERE 20,233  106,217| 93.75%%&t Lt
6 |23 LR E HP&I{ER - HR—~HE (5A %) 11,000 95,217

6 | 30 AEMRE |[RRIFFARGAS) 8,135 87,082

701 B#%ESHE [7TH~98 5 @180,000M x 38 540,000 627,082




7 1 TEESRE A 300,000 327,082
715 A& EBEFAMTAD) 33,000 294,082
7|14 LEEE HERMmEBELE 222 293,860
7|23 LR E HP&I{ER - HR—~ (6 A %) 11,000 282,860
7123 L& RELAR—k(vol.5) il4E 56,719 226,141( 93.75%7%t £
7 |31 REMRE |[RRIFFARTAS) 8,135 218,006
8|6 A& EBERAHMTAD) 33,000 185,006
8 | 20 L& HPHIVER - HR—M (TR S 11,000 174,006
8 |25 [LEEE HERMEELE 777 173,229
9 | 1 SEE 30,000 203,229
9|2 AG&E EBEFEMGAD) 33,000 170,229
915 FEMRE [REE 22,374 147,855
9|22 L& HP&I{ER - R—F#L (8A 4Y) 11,000 136,855
9|30 A& EBEFAMOAD) 10,000 126,855
9 |30 AG&E EBRAHMOAD) 20,000 106,855
9 [30f HEHARE |RrIFFAMOAD) 8,135 98,720
10 1 BEEHE [10A~12A 59 @180,000 x3A| 540,000 638,720
10( 1 SEERE A 30,000 608,720
10| 2 A& EBRFAHG0ARD) 33,000 575,720
10| 6 AEMRE |[RRIFFARGAS) 8,135 567,585
10 20 LR E HPHI{EF - HAR—r 8 (9B 53) 11,000 556,585
10| 31 EHE ZRMERRE 1,650 554,935
10| 31 AG#E EBRIEFRO0AS) 10,000 544,935
10| 31 A& EBRAH0ARD) 20,000 524,935
10| 31 AEMERE |[RRIFFAMA0AS) 8,135 516,800
10| 31 LR E BGIRE 18,802 497,998
1] 5 AG&E EBEFAHG1AD) 33,000 464,998
1110 L8R E HPHIER - HAR—kE (10R 53) 11,000 453,998
1113 LR E BZFIMERE 23,980 430,018
1130 AEMERE |[RRIFFARATIAS) 8,135 421,883
12] 9 A& EBERFAHG2A7) 33,000 388,883
12] 9 FHE PCIEEEHKE 77,536] 311,347 80%&t L
12| 22 LR E HPHIVERL - HAR—FE (11 A5 11,000 300,347
12 | 31 AEMERE |[RRIFFANG285) 8,135 292212




1[5 Bi5EEE [1A~3A4%@180,000M x3H 540,000 832,212
117 L& HP®{ER - R—r# (128 5) 11,000 821,212
1|31 AEMERE |[RRIFFARCAS) 8,135 813,077
2|7 =58 ZREHRRE 1,650 811427 50%7%t L
2 |10 L& HP&I{ER - R— (1A %) 11,000 800,427
2 |16 EST PCREE i & 10,816 789,611|  80%3tE
2 | 28 EHE BEFEEHERREQARD) 62 789,549
2 (28| EAEMEE |RrIFFAMCAD) 8,135 781,414
3|5 LR E HP®{ERL - R—r 8 (2R %) 11,000 770,414
3|23 £HBE TIoRA9RE 3,154 767,260 80%3tE
3|23 E$3 aE—FERE 352 766,908 80%:tE
3|24 LR E HP&I{ER - R— M (BAS) 11,000 755,908
3|24 L& XBLAR—b(vol.6) Hil{E 41,250  714,658| 93.75%%t L
3|24 LR E REL7R—b (vol.6) ENRI 154,171 560,487( 93.75%7%t Lt
3|24 LR E RELAR— (vol.6) FrE A 95764  464,723( 93.75%3t £
3|24 LERE R B L R—h (vol.6) FII 170,156  294,567| 93.75%%&t L
3 | 24 L% RBLR—F (vol.6) RRT A% 191,812  102,755| 93.75%%t L
3|31 AEMRE |[RRIFFARGCAS) 8,135 94,620

2 &t 2,160,000(| 2,065,380 94,620




